
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

St.Nr.

94

65

63

342

96

239

15

211

22

293

111

119

25

27

232

191

21

12

235

17

39

87

14

18

41

19

112

747

114

23

225

Verband

S

S

S

S

S

G

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

G

S

S

S

G

S

G

S

S

S

S

S

G

S

S

S

G

Name

Daniel Speckmaier

Christoph Gottwald

Martin Hinterholzer

Simon Inhofer

Florian Dietzinger

Lion Florian

Andreas Seisenberger

Jürgen Lenz

Hans-Jürgen Rottler

Lukas Krimshandl

Stefan Köbler

Christian Maier

Alexander Schober

Ludwig Prummer

Alexander Zech

Benjamin Harrer

Manuel Haslbeck

Max Zündt

Christian Möhrle

Sascha Ring

Patrick Jirjahn

Michael Strasser

Andreas Triffo

Georg Kötzinger

Daniel Pöllmann

Thomas Köberle

Dominik Weichselgartner

Nanne Swierstra

Jan - Luca Fischer

Leopold Schombacher

Thomas Stadler

Verein/Bewerber

MC   Hohenlinden

MC   Neufnachtal

MCC Hausham

MSC Pfatter

CMF Essenbach

CMF Essenbach

MC   Hohenlinden

MSC Manching

AMC Gablingen

MC    Saal

CMF Essenbach

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Freisinger Bär

MCV Oberrieden

CMF Essenbach

MSC Reichling

MSC Manching

MCC Zettisch

MCC Hausham

MC + E St. Leonhard

AMC Gablingen

MSC Kirchanschöring

MSC Manching

MSC Freisinger Bär

MV    Warching

Sponsor Runden

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

12

Beste Zeit.

1:36.099

1:36.752

1:36.469

1:36.842

1:35.674

1:36.924

1:38.565

1:39.151

1:39.364

1:39.999

1:39.577

1:39.410

1:39.343

1:40.251

1:38.776

1:41.412

1:40.250

1:42.025

1:41.400

1:42.987

1:42.948

1:44.824

1:44.595

1:46.519

1:44.990

1:47.613

1:49.533

1:43.846

1:49.333

1:52.466

1:56.255

Diff.

2.338

9.397

14.544

27.719

38.120

40.256

44.423

50.408

1:00.956

1:02.434

1:03.222

1:04.399

1:12.793

1:16.103

1:19.058

1:24.719

1:28.868

1:39.023

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

2 Runden

2 Runden

3 Runden

Abstand

2.338

7.059

5.147

13.175

10.401

2.136

4.167

5.985

10.548

1.478

0.788

1.177

8.394

3.310

2.955

5.661

4.149

10.155

1 Runde

0.396

22.266

2.951

12.956

4.144

19.404

33.667

7.979

1 Runde

39.561

1 Runde

Gesamtzeit

24:45.414

24:47.752

24:54.811

24:59.958

25:13.133

25:23.534

25:25.670

25:29.837

25:35.822

25:46.370

25:47.848

25:48.636

25:49.813

25:58.207

26:01.517

26:04.472

26:10.133

26:14.282

26:24.437

24:50.697

24:51.093

25:13.359

25:16.310

25:29.266

25:33.410

25:52.814

26:26.481

26:34.460

24:46.613

25:26.174

24:47.905

Punkte

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Nach Runden sortiert
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Pos.

32

33

34

35

St.Nr.

11

66

36

10

Verband

S

S

S

S

Name

Florian Rauffer

Alexander Heu

Daniel Strasser

Ralf Merkel

Verein/Bewerber

MCC Hausham

MSC Freisinger Bär

MV    Warching

MCC Hausham

Sponsor Runden

12

3

Beste Zeit.

1:59.566

1:34.812

Diff.

3 Runden

12 Runden

15 Runden

15 Runden

Abstand

47.663

9 Runden

3 Runden

5.196

Gesamtzeit

25:35.568

4:58.729

20.274

25.470

Punkte

0

0

0

0

Nach Runden sortiert
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